
DATE DAY PERFORMER LOCATION / VENUE

5-Jan Fri RECKLESS Tulalip Casino
6-Jan Sat PETTY THIEF Tractor Tavern, Ballard

13-Jan Sat RECKLESS Clearwater Casino, Suquamish
19-Jan Fri STRUMMIN' BROS McMennamins Anderson School, Bothell
20-Jan Sat UNKNOWN LEGENDS Bits, Mukilteo
27-Jan Sat PETTY THIEF Clearwater Casino, Suquamish

10-Feb Sat THE GROOVE PILOTS Oxford Saloon, Snohomish
24-Feb Sat GEORGEFEST Everett Historic Theater

M
AR 23-Mar Sat THE GROOVE PILOTS Brick Saloon, Roslyn

4-Apr Thu UNKNOWN LEGENDS Spada Brewery, Snohomish
5-Apr Fri PETTY THIEF The Cove, Lynnwood

20-Apr Sat THE GROOVE PILOTS Oxford Saloon, Snohomish

4-May Sat GEORGE FEST Bing Theater, Spokane
10-May CAMPING
11-May CAMPING

14-Jun CAMPING
15-Jun CAMPING
21-Jun Fri UNKNOWN LEGENDS Salish Sea, Edmonds
22-Jun Sat PETTY THIEF Slim's Last Chance Saloon, SODO
25-Jun Tue PETTY THIEF 1611 Restaurant, Everett
28-Jun Fri PETTY THIEF Clearwater Casino, Suquamish

6-Jul Sat RECKLESS Swiftwater Cellars, Suncadia, Cle Elum
13-Jul Sat PETTY THIEF Eagle Haven Winery, Sedro Wooley
18-Jul Thu UNKNOWN LEGENDS Spada Brewery, Snohomish
19-Jul Fri PETTY THIEF Nectar Lounge, Seattle
26-Jul Fri UNKNOWN LEGENDS Covington Cellars, Woodinville
27-Jul Sat RECKLESS Clearwater Casino, Suquamish

2-Aug Fri RUMOR Prohibition Cellars, Woodinville
4-Aug Sun PETTY THIEF Sedro-Woolley Summer Concerts
8-Aug Thu PETTY THIEF Typsy Canyon Winery
9-Aug Fri PETTY THIEF Wine Girls Winery

10-Aug Sat PETTY THIEF Rocky Pond Estate Winery, Chelan
16-Aug CAMPING
17-Aug CAMPING
23-Aug Fri PETTY THIEF Yakima Country Club
24-Aug Sat PETTY THIEF Van Arnem Winery, Zillah
31-Aug Sat PETTY THIEF Private Party, Paulsbo

1-Sep Sun PETTY THIEF Swiftwater Cellars, Cle Elum
12-Sep Thu THE REMEDY Typsy Canyon Winery, Manson
13-Sep Fri THE REMEDY Wine Girl Wines, Manson
14-Sep Sat PETTY THIEF Circle 5 / Martin-Scott Winery, Wenatchee
20-Sep Fri UNKNOWN LEGENDS Covington Cellars, Woodinville

10/4 - 10/5 CAMPING
11-Oct CAMPING
12-Oct Sat PETTY THIEF Aurora Borealis, Shoreline
19-Oct Sat PETTY THIEF Spanish Ballroom, Tacoma

2-Nov Sat PETTY THIEF Thumbnail Theater, Snohomish
29-Nov Fri RECKLESS Tulalip Casino, Marysville
30-Nov Sat PETTY THIEF Tractor Tavern, Ballard

25-Dec HOLIDAY
26-Dec Thu RECKLESS Quil Ceda Creek Casino, MarysvilleD
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